1A E R (20234E1 A 18 BEIR)
[FYIAA E—ILER 1T7E

Jo8:1[©) 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:36 10:06 | 10:36 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 12:36 | 13:06 | 13:36 | 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:06 | 17:36 | 18:06 | 18:36 | 19:06 | 19:36 | 20:36
AT 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:38 | 10:.08 | 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:38 [ 12:08 | 12:38 | 13:08 | 13:38 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:.08 | 17:38 | 18:08 | 18:38 | 19:08 | 19:38 | 20:38
BraEY R AEg | 723 | 7:53 | 823 | 853 | 9:39 | 10:09 | 10:39 | 11:09 | 11:39 [ 12:09 | 12:39 | 13:09 | 13:39 | 14:09 | 14:39 | 15:09 | 15:39 | 16:09 | 16:39 | 17:09 | 17:39 | 18:09 | 18:39 | 19:09 | 19:39 | 20:39
Ex) 7:24 7:54 8:24 8:54 9:40 | 10:10 | 10:40 | 11:10 | 11:40 | 12:10 | 12:40 | 13:10 | 13:40 | 14:10 | 14:40 | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:10 | 17:40 | 18:10 | 18:40 | 19:10 | 19:40 | 20:40
#H R ET 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:41 10:11 | 10:41 | 11:11 | 11:41 | 1201 | 1241 | 13:11 | 13:41 | 1411 | 1441 | 15:11 | 15:41 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:11 | 17:41 | 18:11 | 1841 | 19:11 | 19:41 | 20:41
EL[EHT 7:26 7:56 8:26 8:56 9:42 | 10:12 | 10:42 | 11:12 | 11:42 | 12:12 | 12:42 | 13:12 | 13:42 | 1412 | 1442 | 1512 | 1542 | 16:12 | 16:42 | 17:12 | 17:42 | 18:12 | 18:42 | 19:12 | 19:42 | 20:42
FHET 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:43 10:13 | 10:43 | 11:13 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 12:43 | 13:13 | 13:43 | 14:13 | 1443 | 15:13 | 1543 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 17:13 | 17:43 | 18:13 | 18:43 | 19:13 | 19:43 | 20:43
EREE® 7:28 7:58 8:28 8:58 9:44 | 10:14 | 10:44 | 11:14 | 11:44 | 1214 | 1244 | 13:14 | 13:44 | 14:14 | 1444 | 15:14 | 1544 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:14 | 17:44 | 18:14 | 18:44 | 19:14 | 19:44 | 20:44
SHERO 7:32 8:02 8:32 9:02 9:48 | 10:18 | 10:48 | 11:18 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 12:48 | 13:18 | 13:48 | 14:18 | 1448 | 15:18 | 1548 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:18 | 17:48 | 18:18 | 18:48 | 19:18 | 19:48 | 20:48
JE /BT 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:50 | 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 17:50 | 18:20 | 18:50 | 19:20 [ 19:50 | 20:50
KI5 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:51 10:21 | 10:51 | 11:21 | 11:51 | 12:21 | 1261 | 13:21 | 13:51 | 14:21 | 1451 | 15:21 | 15:51 | 16:21 | 16:51 | 17:21 | 17:51 | 18:21 | 1851 | 19:21 | 19:51 | 20:51
pN:op u| 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:52 | 10:22 | 10:52 | 11:22 | 11:52 | 12:22 | 12:52 | 13:22 | 13:52 | 14:22 | 1452 | 15:22 | 15:52 | 16:22 | 16:52 | 17:22 | 17:52 | 18:22 | 18:52 | 19:22 | 19:52 | 20:52
#EF NET 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:54 | 10:24 | 10:54 | 11:24 | 11:54 | 12:24 | 12:54 | 13:24 | 13:54 | 14:24 | 1454 | 15:24 | 15:54 | 16:24 | 16:54 | 17:24 | 17:54 | 18:24 | 18:54 | 19:24 | 19:54 | 20:54
th R E5E IS AT 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:55 | 10:25 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 11:55 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:25 | 13:55 | 14:25 | 14:565 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:25 [ 17:55 | 18:25 | 18:55 | 19:25 | 19:55 | 20:55
FritEro 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:56 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 13:26 | 13:56 | 14:26 | 14:56 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:26 | 17:56 | 18:26 | 18:56 | 19:26 | 19:56 | 20:56
BRI 7:42 8:12 8:42 9:12 9:58 | 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 11:58 | 12:28 | 12:58 | 13:28 | 13:58 | 14:28 | 14:58 | 15:28 | 15:58 | 16:28 | 16:58 | 17:28 | 17:58 | 18:28 | 18:58 | 19:28 | 19:58 | 20:58
515w IRal 7:43 8:13 8:43 9:13 9:59 10:29 | 10:59 | 11:29 | 11:59 | 12:29 | 12:59 | 13:29 | 13:59 | 14:29 | 14:59 | 15:29 | 15:59 | 16:29 | 16:59 | 17:29 | 17:59 | 18:29 | 18:59 | 19:29 | 19:59 | 20:59
20T/ 2 A— 7:44 8:14 8:44 9:14 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 [ 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:.00 | 17:30 [ 18:00 [ 18:30 [ 19:00 | 19:30 | 20:00 | 21:00
11Vt (FH) 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 | 13:37 | 14:.07 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07 | 17:37 | 18:07 | 18:37 | 19:07 | 19:37 | 20:07 | 21:07
1FE-hEil(dem) 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:.08 | 11:38 | 12:08 [ 12:38 | 13:08 | 13:38 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17.08 | 17:38 | 18:08 [ 18:38 | 19:08 | 19:38 | 20:08 | 21:08
R
[EY)EHET 1T
1tyE-hEi cen) 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00 | 18:30 | 19:00 | 19:30 | 20:00 | 20:30 | 21:30 | 22:30
1A E-VE(FEO) 10:03 | 10:33 | 11:03 | 11:33 [ 12:03 | 12:33 | 13:03 | 13:33 | 14:03 | 14:33 | 15:03 | 15:33 | 16:03 | 16:33 | 17.03 | 17:33 | 18:03 | 18:33 | 19:03 | 19:33 | 20:03 | 20:33 | 21:33 | 22:33
VDT A— 10:06 | 10:36 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 12:36 | 13:06 | 13:36 | 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:06 | 17:36 | 18:06 | 18:36 | 19:06 | 19:36 | 20:06 | 20:36 | 21:36 | 22:36
B 15 JE T AT 8:30 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 12:38 | 13:08 | 13:38 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17.08 | 17:38 | 18:08 | 18:38 | 19:08 | 19:38 | 20:08 | 20:38 | 21:38 | 22:38
B 8:31 10:09 | 10:39 | 11:09 | 11:39 | 12:09 | 12:39 | 13:09 | 13:39 | 14:09 | 14:39 | 15:09 | 15:39 | 16:09 | 16:39 | 17:09 | 17:39 | 18:09 | 18:39 | 19:09 | 19:39 | 20:09 | 20:39 | 21:39 | 22:39
FitEro 8:33 | 10:11 | 10:41 | 11:11 | 11:41 | 1241 | 12:41 | 13:141 | 13:41 | 1411 | 1441 | 15:11 | 1541 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:11 | 17:41 | 18:11 | 18:41 | 19:11 | 19:41 | 20:11 | 20:41 | 21:41 | 22:41
o RN SR TS AT 834 | 10:12 | 10:42 | 11:12 | 11:42 | 1212 | 12:42 | 13:12 | 13:42 | 14:12 | 1442 | 15:12 | 1542 | 16:12 | 16:42 | 17:12 | 17:42 | 18:12 | 18:42 | 19:12 | 19:42 | 20:12 | 20:42 | 21:42 | 22:42
HEE NET 8:35 | 10:13 | 10:43 | 11:13 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 12:43 | 13:13 | 13:43 | 14:13 | 1443 | 15:13 | 1543 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 17:13 | 17:43 | 18:13 | 18:43 | 19:13 | 19:43 | 20:13 | 20:43 | 21:43 | 22:43
ok ]m] 8:37 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:15 | 12:45 | 13:15 | 13:45 | 14:15 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 1545 | 16:15 | 16:45 | 17:15 | 17:45 | 18:15 | 18:45 | 19:15 | 19:45 | 20:15 | 20:45 | 21:45 | 22:45
KI5 8:38 | 10:16 | 10:46 | 11:16 | 11:46 | 12:16 | 12:46 | 13:16 | 13:46 | 14:16 | 14:46 | 15:16 | 1546 | 16:16 | 16:46 | 17:16 | 17:46 | 18:16 | 18:46 | 19:16 | 19:46 | 20:16 | 20:46 | 21:46 | 22:46
/BT 8:39 10:17 | 10:47 | 11:147 | 11:47 | 12147 | 12:47 | 1317 | 13:47 | 1417 | 1447 | 15:17 | 1547 | 16:17 | 16:47 | 17:17 | 17:47 | 1817 | 18:47 | 19:17 | 19:47 | 20:17 | 20:47 | 21:47 | 22:47
=HERO 8:42 | 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:50 [ 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 17:50 [ 18:20 | 18:50 | 19:20 | 19:50 | 20:20 | 20:50 | 21:50 | 22:50
ENEED 8:45 10:23 | 10:53 | 11:23 | 11:53 | 12:23 | 12:53 | 13:23 | 13:53 | 14:23 | 14:53 | 15:23 | 15:53 | 16:23 | 16:53 | 17:23 | 17:53 | 18:23 | 18:53 | 19:23 | 19:53 | 20:23 | 20:52 | 21:52 | 22:52
FHET 8:46 | 10:24 | 10:54 | 11:24 | 11:54 | 12:24 | 12:54 | 13:24 | 13:54 | 14:24 | 1454 | 15:24 | 15:54 | 16:24 | 16:54 | 17:24 | 17:54 | 18:24 | 18:54 | 19:24 | 19:54 | 20:24 | 20:53 | 21:53 | 22:53
FERT(IE) 8:47 10:25 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 11:55 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:25 | 13:55 | 14:25 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:25 | 17:55 | 18:25 | 18:55 | 19:25 | 19:55 | 20:25 | 20:54 | 21:54 | 22:54
HHEET 8:48 | 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 13:26 | 13:56 | 14:26 | 14:56 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:26 | 17:56 | 18:26 | 18:56 | 19:26 | 19:56 | 20:26 | 20:55 | 21:55 | 22:55
F FHHE] 8:49 10:27 | 10:57 | 11:27 | 11:57 | 12:27 | 12:57 | 13:27 | 13:57 | 14:27 | 1457 | 15:27 | 15:57 | 16:27 | 16:57 | 17:27 | 17:57 | 18:27 | 18:57 | 19:27 | 19:57 | 20:27 | 20:56 | 21:56 | 22:56
B @y RN ERT | 8:50 | 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 11:58 | 12:28 | 12:58 | 13:28 | 13:58 | 14:28 | 14:58 | 15:28 | 15:58 | 16:28 | 16:58 | 17:28 | 17:58 | 18:28 | 18:58 | 19:28 | 19:58 | 20:28 | 20:57 | 21:57 | 22:57
Fa#THT 8:51 10:29 | 10:59 | 11:29 | 11:59 | 12:29 | 12:59 | 13:29 | 13:59 | 14:29 | 14:59 | 15:29 | 15:59 | 16:29 | 16:59 | 17:29 | 17:59 | 18:29 | 18:59 | 19:29 | 19:59 | 20:29 | 20:58 | 21:58 | 22:58
B #Q 8:53 | 10:31 | 11:01 | 11:31 | 12:01 | 12:31 | 13:01 | 13:31 | 1401 | 14:31 | 15.01 | 15:31 | 16:01 | 16:31 | 17:01 | 17:31 | 18:01 | 18:31 | 19:01 | 19:31 | 20:01 | 20:31 | 21:00 | 22:.00 | 23:00




